
(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open 

Entry 

51 

40 

at 

28 

31 

50 

24 

55 

30 

43 

41 

Rider 

Ingram, Rhiain 

Yates, Charlotte 

Camp, Charley 

Hutton, Finn 

Emery, Pippa 

Bellinger, Rose 

Pyke Jones, Charlotte 

Ingram, Rhiain 

Meredith, Yasmin 

Cliff, Natalie 

Ward, Charlotte 

Lindfield, Natallie 

May, Lucy 

Groves, Abigail 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 09:39:38 

Horse Section 

NEW TOWN BNOV 

MISERDEN RAVELLO BNOV 

FIRST WISH BNOV 

SHADOW VAN DE KESTERHEIDEN BNOV 

PAULDARYS ROMARLEEN BNOV 

CAOTHRINA STORM BNOV 

ROXSTAR BNOV 

CHUBBY UB Z BNOV 

KEELNACALLY CARRICK ROSE 90CM 

START-UP 90CM 

CHARLIE WEASLEY 90CM 

NELSON 90CM 

BERRIE'S GIRL BNOV 

TAAL 90CM 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 09:39:38 

Merrist Wood College - 26 November 2023 

Results Prize 

0/39.83 0/44.25 40.00 

0/33.49 0/45.15 30.00 

0/38.91 0/55.83 

0/39.63 0/60.57 

0/35.48 4(K)/50.29 

0/42.24 4(K)/57.91 

0/38.35 4(K)/58.21 

4(K)/43.19 4(K)/51.86 

0/34.33 0/42.51 40.00 

0/36.54 0/46.95 

0/42.85 0/53.74 

4(K)/40.23 0/55.75 

12(R:8)/55.52 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

0/42.48 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

PI 

o
o



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open 

Entry 

54 

29 

43 

36 

26 

51 

53 

40 

27 

31 

55 

21 

24 

25 

Rider 

Edwards, Nicholas 

King, Jodie 

Lindfield, Natallie 

Bullick, Charlotte 

Cullen, Hannah-rose 

Uden, Charlotte 

Ingram, Rhiain 

Hutton, Finn 

May, Lucy 

Edwards, Nicholas 

Yates, Charlotte 

Camp, Charley 

Pyke Jones, Charlotte 

Cliff, Natalie 

Danecker, Rosie Jane 

Alsaud, Moothi 

Mellor, Kaitlyn 

Meredith, Yasmin 

Uden, Charlotte 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 10:46:37 

Horse 

CASILIAN 

CORNWOOD B. G JUNIOR 

NELSON 

COBRA CONFIDENTIAL 

ZENTO II 

JIABEAU VAN BOUVERIE 

NEW TOWN 

SHADOW VAN DE KESTERHEIDEN 

BERRIE'S GIRL 

KS ONLY THE BRAVE 

MISERDEN RAVELLO 

FIRST WISH 

ROXSTAR 

START-UP 

CAVATINA II 

LUMINUS Z 

CHINTENDER 

KEELNACALLY CARRICK ROSE 

AIDAZ 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 10:46:37 

Section 

1,00M 

1.00M 

1.00M 

1.00M 

1.00M 

1.00M 

Merrist Wood College - 26 November 2023 

Results Prize 

0/39.85 0/38.50 40.00 

0/36.76 0/41.17 30.00 

0/38.39 0/43.49 25.00 

0/42.29 0/45.75 

0/43.84 0/50.65 

0/42.63 4(K)/44.16 

0/43.05 4(K)/48.97 

4(K)/39.89 0/49.39 

5(R:1)/48,29 0/48.66 

0/42.72 8(KK)/42.62 

0/35.73 8(RK)/49.55 

4(K)/40.60 8(KK)/51.30 

22(R:18)/65.85 4(K)/51.55 

0/35.81 0/36.96 40.00 

0/38.27 0/38.10 30.00 

0/41.45 0/41.59 

0/40.40 0/44.13 

0/40.14 0/44,74 

0/43.46 0/47.60 

PI



Entry 

48 

53 

54 

29 

38 

36 

42 

Rider 

Blackmur, Gemma 

Edwards, Nicholas 

Mercer, Stephen Kerry 

Edwards, Nicholas 

Mellor, Kaitlyn 

Bullick, Charlotte 

Alsaud, Moothi 

Simmons, Laura 

King, Jodie 

Maudlin, Holly 

Cullen, Hannah-rose 

Groves, Abigail 

Rathmell, Nay 

Merrist Wood College - 26 November 2023 

3 Senior 1.05m Open 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 11:42:11 

Horse 

HARMONY TROPICS 

KS ONLY THE BRAVE 

GREENLANES MASING MUSE 

CASILIAN 

CHINTENDER 

COBRA CONFIDENTIAL 

LUMINUS Z 

RUBY TWO SHOES 

CORNWOOD B. G JUNIOR 

PURE BRITANNIA 

ZENTO Il 

CASSIUS Z II 

SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER 

Results Prize 

0/50.41 0/39.53 40.00 — 

0/50.09 0/47.48 30.00 

0/50.63 0/49.60 25.00 

0/47.18 0/51.13 

0/46.23 0/51.68 

0/51.88 0/57.62 

4(K)/45.24 0/42.34 

0/49.96 4(K)/43.13 

0/46.27 4(K)/43.75 

4(K)/42.31 0/48.73 

4(K)/49.66 12(KKK)/55.68 

0/49.48 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 11:42:11 

 



Entry 

35 

42 

47 

58 

37 

48 

39 

38 

32 

46 

45 

22 

56 

57 

20 

Merrist Wood College - 26 November 2023 

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open 

Rider 

Nicholls, Jo 

Mercer, Stephen Kerry 

Barten, Ella 

Simmons, Laura 

Groves, Abigail 

Price, James 

James, Riley 

James, Lulu 

Blackmur, Gemma 

Simpson-mcginty, Ameila 

Maudlin, Holly 

Foreman, Charlotte 

Mercer, Stephen Kerry 

Price, James 

Price, James 

Hutchings, Rhiannon 

Lambourne, Ellie 

Thornton, Billie 

Rees, Cally 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 13:02:51 

Horse 

DUTCH BOY Z 

KYRAI 

AGIO LUANO LEO B 

RUBY TWO SHOES 

CASSIUS Z II 

SSH SPOETNIK Z 

FREEFALL 

FULL MONTY 

HARMONY TROPICS 

IMANA Z 

PURE BRITANNIA 

MOSELLI VD WATERMOLEN 

GREENLANES MASING MUSE 

BEAUX ARTS BATILLY 

NIRVAN-SINA 

FOREST OF WINDSOR 

TEST 1 

TEST 2 

REX 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 13:02:51 

Section 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

Results 

0/43.35 0/41.24 

0/45.35 0/46.95 

0/46.33 0/47.91 

0/45.29 0/49.54 

0/47.41 0/51.66 

0/44.81 0/56.77 

0/47.63 0/59.39 

0/40.93 4(K)/42.70 

0/45.35 4(K)/44.58 

4(R\/57.77 0/49.14 

0/39.01 4(K)/52.68 

0/45.87 4(R)/66.84 

8(KK)/45.09 4(K)/60.14 

0/44.86 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref 

0/47.01 0/58.19 Tkt 

0/46.19 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech Tkt 

0/40.91 0/51.56 Tkt 

4(K)/46.33 4(K)/56.63 Tkt 

Prize 

100.00 

60.00 

50.00 

40.00 

a
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Entry 

33 

39 

37 

46 

38 

32 

47 

23 

49 

45 

22 

56 

57 

Merrist Wood College - 26 November 2023 

(5a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (5b) Senior 1.20m Open 

Rider 

Foreman, Charlotte 

Simpson-mcginty, Ameila 

Nicholls, Jo 

James, Lulu 

Price, James 

Maudlin, Holly 

Rees, Cally 

Foreman, Charlotte 

Price, James 

Uden, Charlotte 

Croll, Tiggy Lilly 

Price, James 

Hutchings, Rhiannon 

Lambourne, Ellie 

Thornton, Billie 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 14:04:28 

Horse 

JUSTINOV 

IMANAZ 

DUTCH BOY Z 

FULL MONTY 

BEAUX ARTS BATILLY 

PURE BRITANNIA 

BILLY BUFFY 

MOSELLI VD WATERMOLEN 

SSH SPOETNIK Z 

HORACE SLUGHORN 

CLAES DE CALLAS Z 

NIRVAN-SINA 

FOREST OF WINDSOR 

TEST 1 

TEST 2 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 14:04:28 

Section 

1.20M 

Results Prize 

0/48.28 0/43.06 100.00 

0/44.90 0/47.75 60.00 

0/46.49 0/48.97 50.00 | 

0/47.80 0/54.64 

0/49.03 0/57.25 

0/43.90 4(K)/52.49 

0/47.56 4(K)/57.05 

4(K)/51.32 0/57.47 

4(K)/51.39 0/62.03 

0/51.19 (WC)/--.- Elim-EOC 

0/47.19 (WC)/--.- Elim-EOC 

8(KK)/52.04 (KT)/--.-- Ret. 

1(1)/54.38 4(K)/61.10 Tkt 

4(K)/52.08 0/62.14 Tkt 

0/47.53 4(K)/53.23 Tkt 

1 

2 

a
o



Entry 

34 

49 

Merrist Wood College - 26 November 2023 

6 National 1.30m Open 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 14:22:51 

Rider Horse Results 

Foreman, Charlotte CALCOURT FIDIBUS 0/49.23 0/54.80 

Croll, Tiggy Lilly CLAES DE CALLAS Z 4(K)/46.70 4(K)/54.04 

Printed by Sara Mould at 26/11/2023 14:22:51 

Prize PI 

Q
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